C 1
ZCC Cutting Tools Europe GmbH
your Partner your Value
ZCC Cutting Tools Europe GmbH
your Partner your Value
ZCC Cutting Tools Europe GmbHTools Europe GmbHT
– EN –
Centre hole according to DIN332, form A

Form A
Form B
Straight shank DIN 6535 HA
Conical shank
Grade
Description
Coated
Uncoated
Diameter d
[mm]
Shank diameter D
[mm] Shank tolerance
C 4
 CDA**
d D L l  HG23 HD20
CDA1-315H9 1 3,15 31,5 1,3  ●  ●
CDA16-4H9 1,6 4 35,5 2  ●  ●
CDA2-5H9 2 5 40 2,5  ●  ●
CDA25-63H9 2,5 6,3 45 3,1  ●  ●
CDA315-8H9 3,15 8 50 3,9  ●  ●
CDA4-10H9 4 10 56 5  ●  ●
 P  M  K  N  S  H
L
D d
I